Statistical Summary

July 2024
Federal Order No. 6
Receipts:
Producer Milk
Class |
Class Il
Class llI
Class IV

Total Producer Milk

Average Butterfat Test

Percent of Producer Milk in Class |

Daily Average Receipts

Other Source Milk
Class |

Class Il
Class llI
Class IV

Total Other Source Milk

Overage
Class Il

Class llI

Total Overage

Opening Inventory
Class |

Class Il
Class llI
Class IV

Total Opening Inventory

Total Receipts
Utilization:
Class | Utilization
Inventory of Packaged FMP

Route Disposition Class |
Shrinkage
Transfers and Diversions to Nonpool Plants

Total Class | Utilization
Average Butterfat Test
Daily Average Utilization

Class Il Utilization
Nonfluid Used To Produce

Transfers and Diversions to Nonpool Plants/Commercial Foods
Used To Produce/Other Uses

Total Class Il Utilization
Average Butterfat Test

Class Il Utilization
Shrinkage

Transfers and Diversions to Nonpool Plants

Used To Produce/Other Uses
Total Class Il Utilization
Average Butterfat Test

Class IV Utilization
Inventory

Nonfluid Used To Fortify

8/9/2024 10:27:19 AM

157,036,442
27,810,918
4,776,637
248,605

189,872,602

3.839677%
82.7%
6,124,923

1,440,617
4,828,896
24,003
422,586

6,716,102

0
13,227

13,227

6,492,499

269,054
1,361,484
7,177,669

15,300,706

211,902,637

7,555,539
155,491,401
855,739
1,066,879

164,969,558
2.535265%
5,321,599

4,765,711
13,479,426
14,663,731

32,908,868
9.582894%

3,130,405
2,085,369
959,577

6,175,351
3.787688%

7,255,810
184,263
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July 2024
Federal Order No. 6
Transfers and Diversions to Nonpool Plants

Total Class IV Utilization

Average Butterfat Test
Total Utilization

8/9/2024 10:27:19 AM

408,787

7,848,860

6.570292%
211,902,637



