Statistical Summary July 2024 Federal Order No. 6

Receipts:

ipts:		
Producer Milk		
Class I		157,036,442
Class II		27,810,918
Class III		4,776,637
Class IV		248,605
	Total Producer Milk	189,872,602
	Average Butterfat Test	3.839677%
	Percent of Producer Milk in Class I	82.7%
	Daily Average Receipts	6,124,923
Other Source Milk	, ,	,
Class I		1,440,617
Class II		4,828,896
Class III		24,003
Class IV		422,586
	Total Other Source Milk	6,716,102
Overage		
Class II		0
Class III		13,227
	Total Overage	13,227
Opening Inventory	. otal Groungs	. •,==:
Class I		6,492,499
Class II		269,054
Class III		1,361,484
Class IV		7,177,669
	Total Opening Inventory	15,300,706
	Total Receipts	211,902,637
ation:		
Class I Utilization		
Inventory of Packaged FMP		7,555,539
Route Disposition Class I		155,491,401
Shrinkage		855,739
Transfers and Diversions to N		1,066,879
	Total Class I Utilization	164,969,558
	Average Butterfat Test	2.535265%
	Daily Average Utilization	5,321,599
Class II Utilization Nonfluid Used To Produce		4705744
Transfers and Diversions to Nonpool Plants/Commercial Foods		4,765,711
Used To Produce/Other Uses		13,479,426
Osed To Froduce/Other Oses	Total Olace II Hellanda	14,663,731
	Total Class II Utilization	32,908,868
Class III Utilization	Average Butterfat Test	9.582894%
Shrinkage		3,130,405
Transfers and Diversions to Nonpool Plants		2,085,369
Used To Produce/Other Uses		959,577
Used To Produce/Other Uses		939,377
Used To Produce/Other Uses	Total Class III Utilization	£ 175 251
Used To Produce/Other Uses	Total Class III Utilization Average Butterfat Test	6,175,351 3,787688%
	Total Class III Utilization Average Butterfat Test	6,175,351 3.787688%
Used To Produce/Other Uses Class IV Utilization Inventory		

Statistical Summary

July 2024 Federal Order No. 6

Transfers and Diversions to Nonpool Plants

408,787 7,848,860

8/9/2024 10:27:19 AM

Total Class IV Utilization

Average Butterfat Test 6.570292%

Total Utilization 211,902,637